Item Description
Revenue

Student Fees

E.C. Arena

SU Rentals

SRAC Rentals

Aquatic Pool Rentals

S.U. Event Services Rentals
Audio/Vis

Student Union  Event Center

12,869,537
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SRAC

n

m

n
30,000
223,000

m

Total Budget
Proposal 2021-22

12,869,537
m
n
30,000
223,000
77,864

Budget FY20-21

11,564,085
m
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Forecast FY20-21

7,500,000
n
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Actual FY20-21 Actual FY19-20

7,500,000 11,564,085
857,145
1,767,574
40,751
240,557

138,386

Projected Change
for Q4-20

46,129

Projected Actual
FY19-20

11,564,085
857,145
1,767,574
40,751
240,557
184,515

Difference Budget
FY21-22 to
Projected Actual
FY19-20

1,305,452
(857,145
(1,767,574
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Difference Budget

FY21-22 to
Total Budget Projected Change Projected Actual Projected Actual
Item Description Student Union  Event Center SRAC Proposal 2021-22 § Budget FY20-21  Forecast FY20-21 Actual FY20-21 Actual FY19-20 for Q4-20 FY19-20 FY19-20

Expenses
Payroll
Student/Part Time Payroll Tax 101,356 (0) 119,170 220,526 156,041 32,611 9,695 136,634 136,634 83,892
Part Time/Contractor Wages 25,728 n 5,589 31,317 112,681 37,869 6,039 154,763 154,763 (123,446)
Student Wages 1,241,222 i 1,484,032 2,725,253 1,837,831 370,455 313,391 2,688,814 2,688,814 36,440
FulliTime Tax & Benefit 1,741,276 n 451,470 2,192,746 2,059,360 2,031,998 1,064,604 1,573,958 1,573,958 618,788
FulliTime Wages 2,920,744 n 976,718 3,897,462 3,465,322 3,465,323 3,095,318 3,510,816 3,510,816 386,646

Total Salaries & Benefits 6,030,326 (0) 3,036,979 9,067,304 7,631,235 5,938,256 4,489,047 8,064,984 - 8,064,984 1,002,320
Other Operating Expenses
Supplies 413,938 n 157,061 570,999 384,178 407,669 115,808 414,225 154,390 568,615 2,384
Communications 300,340 n 720 301,060 333,440 313,510 258,948 202,602 44,904 247,506 53,554
Travel 43,614 n 28,981 72,594 n n 1,242 17,881 32,829 50,710 21,884
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Difference Budget
FY21-22 to
Total Budget Projected Change Projected Actual Projected Actual
Item Description Student Union Event Center SRAC Proposal 2021-22 § Budget FY20-21  Forecast FY20-21 Actual FY20-21 Actual FY19-20 for Q4-20 FY19-20 FY19-20
Non Operating Expenses

Local Reserve Projects 203,835 m 68,261 272,096 533,800 533,800 29,948 376,330 376,330 (104,234)

Student Union Reserves 350,000 350,000 m 350,000

Total Non-Operating Expenses 553,835 1 68,261 622,096 533,800 533,800 29,948 376,330 T 376,330 245,766

Local Reserve Projects
Ice Machine 7,866
Scoreboard 15,295
Hand Dryers 9,704
Fusion Barcode Scanners 7,429
IMOP 10,464
CSU Recruiting Software 32,000
SU Meeting Room IT upgrades 169,338
Motorola Radios for SRAC 20,000
272,096
Utilization of Student Union Reserves
Esports Arena 250,000
Field Rental for Clubs Sports 100,000
350,000
Student Union Fee Revenue Calculation
Enrollment SUI Fees Total
Fall & Spring 63,622 381 24,239,982
Summer 7,970 254 2,024,380
Total FY21122 Student Fee Revenue 26,264,362
Bond Payments (50%) 13,132,181
Maintenance/Repairs (1%) 262,644
Operating Budget (49%) 12,869,537
26,264,362
Summary of FY21-22 Budget

Student Fees 12,869,537
Program and Other Revenue 1,370,946
Rents from Trust Account 1,737,376
Total Revenue 15,977,859
Total Operating Expenses 15,977,859
Operating Income/(Loss) 0
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